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Mercoledì

DICEMBRE

12
Sereno Sereno Sereno Sereno

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

-1 °C

95 %
0 mm

debole NNW

1023 hPa
540 m

5 °C

69 %
0 mm

debole NNE

1023 hPa
630 m

4 °C

81 %
0 mm

debole ENE

1021 hPa
620 m

0 °C

95 %
0 mm

debole NNE

1020 hPa
370 m

Giovedì

DICEMBRE

13
Sereno Sereno Sereno Sereno

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

-2 °C

91 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1017 hPa

140 m

3 °C

65 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1015 hPa

320 m

2 °C

70 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1014 hPa

350 m

-1 °C

80 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1015 hPa

100 m

Venerdì

DICEMBRE

14
Sereno Sereno Sereno Sereno

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

-3 °C

82 %
0 mm

debole NE
1016 hPa

0 m

2 °C

57 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1017 hPa

200 m

1 °C

68 %
0 mm

debole N
1020 hPa

210 m

-3 °C

87 %
0 mm

debole NNW
1022 hPa

0 m
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